2009 12 Hours At Night Results

# Division NAME Laps Lapl Lap2 Lap 3 Lap 4 Lap 5 Lap 6 Lap 7 Lap8 Lap9 Lap10 Lap1l Lap12 Lap13 Lap1l4 Lap1l5 Lap1l6 Lap 17
44 |SM Zachary Stanford 15 8:36:09| 9:11:55[ 9:49:10| 10:26:45| 11:06:21| 11:52:44| 12:38:31| 1:27:37| 2:13:59| 3:03:30| 3:53:29| 4:42:55| 5:34:44| 6:25:04| 7:14:46
Splits | 0:36:09| 0:35:46| 0:37:15| 0:37:35] 0:39:36] 0:46:23| 0:45:47| 0:49:06| 0:46:22| 0:49:31| 0:49:59| 0:49:26| 0:51:49| 0:50:20| 0:49:42
15 |[SM Steve Reynolds 14 8:43:42| 9:27:45| 10:12:05| 10:56:05| 11:42:50| 12:33:50| 1:25:24| 2:13:30| 3:05:39| 3:55:26| 4:52:30| 5:41:47| 6:30:15| 7:20:32
Splits | 0:43:42| 0:44:03| 0:44:20] 0:44:00] 0:46:45| 0:51:00f 0:51:34| 0:48:06| 0:52:09| 0:49:47| 0:57:04| 0:49:17| 0:48:28| 0:50:17
49 |SM Tom Stack 13 8:39:43| 9:20:31| 10:04:48| 10:52:00| 11:46:00| 12:45:09| 1:49:16| 2:37:39| 3:26:29| 4:18:49| 5:30:35| 6:20:48| 7:13:14
Splits | 0:39:43| 0:40:48| 0:44:17| 0:47:12] 0:54:00f 0:59:09 1:04:07| 0:48:23| 0:48:50| 0:52:20| 1:11:46| 0:50:13| 0:52:26
32 |SM Russ Cummings 11 8:45:33| 9:32:01f 10:22:38) 11:08:39| 12:00:30| 1:00:54| 2:21:38| 3:14:25| 4:21:12| 5:12:40| 6:03:23
Splits | 0:45:33| 0:46:28 0:50:37| 0:46:01| 0:51:51| 1:00:24| 1:20:44| 0:52:47| 1:06:47| 0:51:28| 0:50:43
37 |SM Pierre-Emmanuel Garnaud 11 8:45:55| 9:52:25( 11:02:20| 12:14:21| 1:30:58| 2:48:50| 3:57:35| 4:56:50| 5:55:31| 6:51:40| 7:50:18
Splits | 0:45:55| 1:06:30f 1:09:55| 1:12:01| 1:16:37| 1:17:52| 1:08:45| 0:59:15| 0:58:41| 0:56:09| 0:58:38
47 |SM Victor Aguilar 6 9:03:20| 10:09:25( 11:18:58| 12:49:34| 2:18:15| 3:30:58
Splits | 1:03:20f 1:06:05| 1:09:33| 1:30:36| 2:28:41| 1:12:43
40 |SM Taylor Lideen 5 8:36:02| 9:11:55| 9:49:08| 10:26:06 11:04:56
Splits | 0:36:02f 0:35:53| 0:37:13| 0:36:58| 0:38:50
30 |SM Daniel Osborn 5 8:46:35| 9:33:59| 10:44:12| 11:32:55 1:26:39
Splits | 0:46:35| 0:47:24| 1:10:13| 0:48:43] 0:53:54
10 |[SM Jason Lohman 4 8:41:29| 9:26:08| 10:35:50| 11:49:12
Splits | 0:41:29 0:44:39 1:09:42| 1:13:22
59 |SM James Alred 3 8:45:36] 9:34:11| 10:27:16

Splits | 0:45:36] 0:48:35] 0:53:05

78 |SF Evelyn Freney 11 8:54:24| 9:57:34| 11:02:22| 12:14:30f 1:30:58| 2:48:45| 3:57:38| 4:57:02| 5:55:45| 6:51:36| 7:50:22
Splits | 0:54:24| 1:03:10] 1:04:48| 1:12:08| 1:16:28| 1:17:47| 1:08:53| 0:59:24| 0:58:43| 0:55:51| 0:58:46
79 |SF Sandi Scrimgeour 3 8:45:42| 9:34:11| 10:27:16
Splits | 0:45:42] 0:48:29] 0:53:05
86 |SF Jonea Mounsey B8 9:12:56]| 11:03:30| 6:50:03

Splits | 1:12:56| 1:50:34| 7:46:33

81 |SSSM Reade Jackson 14 8:38:31| 9:18:30f 10:02:15| 11:03:54| 11:49:44| 12:52:10] 1:41:09| 2:32:57| 3:24:07| 4:15:55| 5:09:44| 5:53:20| 6:48:10| 7:34:34
Splits | 0:38:31| 0:39:59| 0:43:45| 1:01:39] 0:45:50f 1:02:26| 0:48:59| 0:51:48| 0:51:10| 0:51:48| 0:53:49| 0:43:36| 0:54:50| 0:46:24
80 |SSSM Randy Harris 12 8:39:25| 9:20:56| 10:05:39| 10:51:54| 11:38:45| 12:47:15| 1:34:06| 2:49:25| 3:51:19| 5:13:25| 5:57:05| 6:44:10
Splits | 0:39:25| 0:41:31| 0:44:43| 0:46:15| 0:46:51| 1:08:30( 0:46:51| 1:15:19| 1:01:54| 1:22:06| 0:43:40| 0:47:05
82 |SSSM David Rowe 8 8:47:30] 9:33:25| 11:01:55| 1:04:42| 1:54:00] 6:00:00| 6:50:04| 7:51:35
Splits | 0:47:30] 0:45:55| 1:28:30| 2:02:47| 0:49:18| 4:06:00f 0:50:04| 1:01:31
88 |SSSM Tom Ament 7 8:37:40| 9:15:39| 9:55:59| 10:37:46| 11:21:30| 12:08:01| 1:36:25
Splits | 0:37:40 0:37:59| 0:40:20| 0:41:47| 0:43:44| 0:46:31| 2:28:24
83 |SSSM Brian Cherry 6 8:47:25| 9:39:00{ 11:10:11] 1:07:31| 6:01:11| 6:51:13

Splits | 0:47:25| 0:51:35| 1:31:11| 1:57:02| 4:53:40f 0:50:02

87 |SSSF Kimmy Cole 13 8:43:26| 9:27:37| 10:14:47| 11:03:25| 11:51:36| 12:42:45| 1:36:30| 2:28:50| 3:23:45| 4:17:27| 5:07:38| 5:59:17| 6:51:50
Splits | 0:43:26] 0:44:11| 0:47:10] 0:48:38] 0:48:11| 0:51:09 0:53:45| 0:52:20| 0:54:55| 0:53:42| 0:50:11| 0:51:39| 0:52:33
84 |SSSF Deanna Gates 8 8:49:39| 9:49:08| 11:10:05| 1:06:02f 2:05:10| 6:00:55| 6:51:13| 7:51:36

Splits | 0:49:39] 0:59:29] 1:20:57| 1:55:57] 0:59:08| 3:55:45| 0:50:18| 1:00:23




# Division NAME Laps Lapl Lap2 Lap 3 Lap 4 Lap 5 Lap 6 Lap 7 Lap8 Lap9 Lap10 Lap1l Lap 12 Lap 13 Lap14 Lap15 Lap16 Lap 17
2 2M SanTan Racing Roughians 17 8:35:51| 9:13:55| 9:52:28| 10:32:52| 11:11:43| 11:54:25| 12:34:25| 1:20:19| 2:00:54| 2:50:45| 3:31:00| 4:18:14| 4:59:24| 5:45:44| 6:24:10| 7:10:51| 7:47:58
Splits | 0:35:51| 0:38:04] 0:38:33] 0:40:24| 0:38:51| 0:42:42] 0:40:00] 0:45:54| 0:40:35| 0:49:51| 0:40:15| 0:47:14| 0:41:10| 0:46:20| 0:38:26| 0:46:41| 0:37:07
Rider |Kevin |Ryan Kevin Ryan Kevin Ryan Kevin Ryan Kevin  |Ryan Kevin  |Ryan Kevin  |Ryan Kevin  |Ryan Kevin
3 2M Hell on Wheels 16 8:40:30| 9:22:50{ 10:04:18| 10:44:04| 11:27:20| 12:09:07| 12:54:50| 1:35:47| 2:23:45| 3:05:09| 3:56:36| 4:38:26| 5:24:58| 6:05:20| 6:50:30| 7:30:41
Splits | 0:40:30] 0:42:20| 0:41:28| 0:39:46| 0:43:16| 0:41:47| 0:45:43| 0:40:57| 0:47:58| 0:41:24| 0:51:27| 0:41:50| 0:46:32| 0:40:22| 0:45:10| 0:40:11
Rider |Eric matt Eric Matt Eric Matt Eric Matt Eric Matt Eric Matt Eric Matt Eric Matt
6 2M MLR Knights 15 8:42:55| 9:25:48| 10:09:16| 10:53:52| 11:37:00| 12:23:16] 1:08:18| 1:54:57| 2:41:23| 3:27:33| 4:14:25| 5:02:44| 5:46:30| 6:33:20| 7:22:54
Splits | 0:42:55| 0:42:53] 0:43:28| 0:44:36] 0:43:08] 0:46:16] 0:44:02| 0:46:39| 0:46:26| 0:46:10| 0:46:52| 0:48:19| 0:43:46| 0:46:50| 0:49:34
Rider |Brian Brian George |George |Brian Brian George |George |Brian Brian George |George |Brian Brian George
4 2M Iron Giant 14 8:38:30| 9:24:05[ 10:01:49| 10:51:05| 11:31:00| 12:24:14| 1:05:04| 1:57:42| 2:39:52| 3:23:45| 4:28:52| 5:26:29| 6:09:32| 6:58:55
Splits | 0:38:30 0:45:35| 0:37:44| 0:49:16] 0:39:55| 0:53:14| 0:40:50| 0:52:38| 0:42:10| 0:43:53| 1:05:07| 0:57:37| 0:43:03| 0:49:23
Rider |Nick Roy Nick Roy Nick Roy Nick Roy Nick Nick Roy Roy Nick Nick
5 2M AdventureRacingConcepts 13 8:44:50| 9:25:33| 10:13:24| 10:55:05| 11:43:33| 12:28:46| 1:19:18| 2:05:50| 2:58:30| 3:53:26| 5:28:55| 6:28:50| 7:14:40
Splits | 0:44:50| 0:40:43] 0:47:51| 0:41:41] 0:48:28| 0:45:13| 0:50:32| 0:46:32| 0:52:40| 0:54:56| 1:35:29| 0:59:55| 0:45:50
Rider |Kevin |Dennis |[Kevin Dennis |Kevin Dennis  |Kevin Dennis [Kevin |Dennis |Kevin |Kevin |Dennis
51 |2C Shred Fest 11 8:54:57| 9:31:47| 10:11:49| 10:52:50| 11:45:23| 12:57:29| 3:55:13| 4:43:39| 5:33:33| 6:19:20| 7:15:15
Splits | 0:54:57| 0:36:50] 0:40:02| 0:41:01] 0:52:33| 1:12:06| 2:57:44| 0:48:26| 0:49:54| 0:45:47| 0:55:55
Rider |Lauren |Jesse Jesse Jesse Lauren Lauren [Jesse Jesse |Jesse |Lauren |Lauren
50 |2C Stebbit 9 8:52:58| 10:01:37| 11:23:20| 12:51:53| 2:10:50| 3:27:13| 4:59:51| 6:14:31| 7:24:26
Splits | 0:52:58| 1:08:39 1:21:43| 1:28:33| 1:18:57| 1:16:23| 1:32:38| 1:14:40| 1:09:55
Rider |Chris Chris Chris Julie Chris Chris Chris Julie Julie
120 |3C BFC Racing 16 8:36:35| 9:21:58| 10:04:58| 10:43:38| 11:29:28| 12:14:06| 12:54:58| 1:34:42| 2:22:37| 3:14:59| 3:59:21| 4:45:12| 5:25:41| 6:10:26| 6:50:44| 7:27:58
Splits | 0:36:35| 0:45:23| 0:43:00] 0:38:40| 0:45:50| 0:44:38 0:40:52| 0:39:44| 0:47:55| 0:52:22| 0:44:22| 0:45:51| 0:40:29| 0:44:45| 0:40:18| 0:37:14
Rider |Dave Butch Windy Dave Butch Windy Dave Dave Butch |Butch |[Windy [Windy [Dave Butch |[Windy [Dave
121 |3SS The 3 MustHaveBeer 14 8:40:42| 9:30:42| 10:19:05| 11:03:40| 12:03:55| 12:52:59| 1:34:34| 2:18:55| 3:26:10| 4:23:20| 5:28:25| 6:21:26| 7:01:32| 7:46:19
Splits | 0:40:42| 0:50:00f 0:48:23| 0:44:35] 1:00:15| 0:49:04| 0:41:35| 0:44:21| 1:07:15| 0:57:10| 1:05:05| 0:53:01| 0:40:06| 0:44:47
Rider |Guy RELE Jason Guy Pete Jason Guy Guy RELE RELE Jason [|Jason |Guy

Male Rider with the hottest lap: Zach Stanford Lap #2 0:35:46

Female with the hottest lap: Windy marks Team Lap # 15 0:40:18
Male Solo Rider with the most laps: Zach Stanford 15
Female Solo with the most laps: Kimmy Cole 13
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